Part#: SC50 Manufacturers: FLIR
Description: SCALE HANDHELD DIGITAL In Stock: 3601
RFQ
Part#: SC5010HULTRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC LED DRIVER CTRLR DIM 28MLPQ In Stock: 80988
RFQ
Part#: SC5012MLTRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC LED DRIVER CTRLR In Stock: 81371
RFQ
Part#: SC5012AQMLTRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: 4CH, 300MA/CH, HBLED DRIVER In Stock: 53697
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-330 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 33UH 3.2A 75 MOHM SMD In Stock: 87056
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-221 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 220UH 1.2A 470 MOHM In Stock: 73119
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-331 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 330UH 900MA 780 MOHM In Stock: 90215
RFQ
Part#: SC5014MLTRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 20QFN In Stock: 58885
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-150 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 15UH 4A 48 MOHM SMD In Stock: 77712
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-100 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 10UH 5A 40 MOHM SMD In Stock: 79840
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-220 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 22UH 3.8A 59 MOHM SMD In Stock: 82789
RFQ
Part#: SC5010ULTRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC LED DRIVER CTRLR DIM 28MLPQ In Stock: 78812
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-470 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 47UH 2.8A 97 MOHM SMD In Stock: 87008
RFQ
Part#: SC501U Manufacturers: 3M
Description: CONTROLLER 5-WIRE USB RESISTIVE In Stock: 5495
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-151 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 150UH 1.5A 293 MOHM In Stock: 74186
RFQ
Part#: SC5012QMLTRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 24QFN In Stock: 60865
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-471 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 470UH 800MA 1.08 OHM In Stock: 76257
RFQ
Part#: SC5014AMLTRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 20QFN In Stock: 53427
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-101 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 100UH 1.8A 207 MOHM In Stock: 75654
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-102 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 1MH 540MA 2.01 OHM SMD In Stock: 79886
RFQ
SC50004450
Part Number SC50004450
Manufacturer Skyworks Solutions, Inc.
Description CAP SILICON 500PF 20% SMD
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 73630 pcs
Product Photo SC50004450.jpg
Category Capacitors
Voltage - Breakdown 100V
Tolerance ±20%
Size / Dimension 0.050" L x 0.050" W (1.27mm x 1.27mm)
Series SC
Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Nonstandard Chip
Other Names 863-1228
Operating Temperature -65°C ~ 200°C
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height 0.006" (0.15mm)
Features High Reliability
ESL (Equivalent Series Inductance) -
Detailed Description 500pF Silicon Capacitor 100V Nonstandard Chip
Capacitance 500pF
Applications High Temperature
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Skyworks Solutions, Inc. series electronic components. We have 73630 pieces of Skyworks Solutions, Inc.
SC50004450 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for SC50004450
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
SC50004450 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SC50004450 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SC50004450 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Skyworks Solutions, Inc. Hong Kong
CAP SILICON 500PF 20% SMD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SC Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS